           900-D North Macon Street
           Baltimore, MD 21205, USA
 U.S. Tel. 410-342-3820     U.S. Fax 410-342-7324
           Email: main@newvistacorp.com
         Website: www.newvistacorp.com
…In use internationally, for thread verification and thread chasing.
The most popular Thread Units in the world!
SHOWN: Bank of servo-driven STHs for oil filter application.

MOTORS; VOLTAGES; GEARING:
 A typical callout looks like this: STH-500-SM2-1X-12.7-R
 STH is the basic model designation.
 500 = an ‘L’ torque unit.
 SM2 = Mitsubishi servomotor; SK = Kollmorgen servomotor; D = direct current motor.
 1X = direct drive; 4X = 4:1 gear reduction; 7X = 7:1 gear reduction.
 12.7 (or 16) is the output shaft diameter in millimeters.
 R or R1 = designed to be wielded by a robot.
SPECIFICATIONS AND CAPACITIES FOR STH UNITS:
 Cycle times shown below are for “typical” thread verification applications, with servo-driven versions, and where the
thread lengths are twice the thread diameter.  For very short, small diameter threads, cycles down to 0.8 seconds are
possible.
 The maximum thread lengths that can be gaged are 6mm (1/4”) less than the maximum stroke figures shown.  If more
stroke is required, order an –ES version.
MODEL SERIES
TORQUE
UNIT
WILL VERIFY
 THREAD SIZES
MAX. STROKE
TYPICAL
 CYCLE TIME
250-SM2-1X-12.5 S M2 – M5 (#2 thru #10) 32mm (1.25 in.) 1.5 seconds
500-SM2-1X-12.5 L M5 – M22 (#10 thru 7/8”) 32mm (1.25 in.) 2.0 seconds
2000-SM2-4X-16 XL M12 – M50 (1/2” thru 2”) 32mm (1.25 in.) 4.0 seconds
2500-SM2-7X-16 XXL M19 – M64 (3/4” thru 2-1/2”) 32mm (1.25 in.) 6.0 seconds
3000-SM2-7X-16 XXXL M50 – M100 (2” thru 4”) 38mm (1.50 in.)
7.0 seconds
(for M50 size)
 Additional dash-number designations: